FORM DPW-CIA 2/05 STATE OF HAWAN
Department of Accounting and General Services
Rivision of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF  JANUARY 2012

Date: January 31, 2012

CONTRACTOR: Ralph 8. Inouye Co., Ltd.

ADDRESS: 2831 Awaawaloa Street Contract No. 59528 [/]’

City, State ZIP: Honoluly, HI 96819 DAGS Job No. 12-27-5621

PROJECT TITLE: Halawa Medium Security Facility - Kitchen Improvements

CONTRACT FOR JNSPECTIQN BRANGH USE
SUBMITTAL REGISTER COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS

Basic Contract Amount $ 1,073,400.00  |DuUE MONTHLY:
A’ROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & CNGOING
L BRI REPORTS LT PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS
MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST
CHANGE ORDERS | CONTRACT NUMBER JEROJECT NAME & LOCATION
Total _$ 197,195.00 A s seunres
Adjusted Contract Amount $ 1,270,595.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date se.86% _$ 1,073,000.00 100.00% %  197,195.00 $ 1,270,195.00
Retained REDUCED [ **] $ - $ - § -
Amount Subject to Payment $ 1,073,000.00 $  197,195.00 $ 1,270,195.00
Payments to Date $ 951,140.00 $ 19719500 § 1,148,335.00
Payments Now Due $ 121,860.00 $ 121,860.00 I

PaymentNo. FINAL[ ] _ 12 RETEDTIOU poNp 4 -&04: 225.18 CSEE xTTacmiE0) 15 srpcer
** Remarks: Bonds with value in excess of 110% of tha retainage amaunt are pledged with the w“ LL W-nau %en mcew OZ#.M a

State {$200,008 face value), therefore, no retention should be held on this project, cortify that the above bill is caneul just, that payment has not , and
* &l payroll affidavits have been submitted, are current, or proper deductive excluslnns
have bean made to this request and at least 80% of our workforce resides in Hawaii

1. Computed and Chacked by:

‘%:,Q M//w/z
3. Recommandad: Froject ingpedior or Enginaer Date!
' Y RALPH S. INOUYE CO., LTD.

Rocommandgod: Area Enn arfArehitoct N
_gﬁ /
W Cg, /z. bl fie—
5. Approved: Branch Chisf ar District Enginaos Oats: By signature 7 Tille: Ciate

tragifc certifies that ch ge ordes the work parfermed.

MAR -2 201
me_mmwms inistratar Data:

The Public Works Admi




DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Mo‘nth of: JANUARY 2012

CONTRACTOR: Ralph 8. Inouye Co., Ltd. Contract No.: 59528
PROJECT TITLE: Haiawa Medium Security Facility - Kitchen Improvement:  DAGS Joh No.: 12-27-5621
.3
g CONTRACT
(3 LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT] COMPL. %1 RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO, AMOUNTI TO DATE CMEL % RETAINED
Ralph S. Inouye Cao., Lid. General Coniracior ABC-23456 $553,982| $1,073,000] 193.69% 5% $53,650(A
SUB-
CONTRACT
LICENSE, BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL.| | RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR IRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE| CMPL % RETAINED
Simmons Sieel Reinforcing Steel C-25707 57,900 $7,900] 100.00% 5% 5395
Statewide Geni Contracling  [Gypsum Wallboard BC-25436 54,000 $4,000] 100.00% 5% $200
Fischer Tile & Marbie Quarry Tile C-22523 $218,400 $218,400] 100.00% 5% 510,920
Akira Yamamoto Painting Painting C-04870 $3,855 $3,895] 100.00% 5% $184
Alakai Mechanical Corp Plumbing ABC-7338 $128,742 $128,742] 100.00% 3% $6,437
Oahu Plumbing & Sheetmetal|HYAC C-5325 $32,450 $32,450| 100.00% 5% $1,622
Ted's Wiring Service Electrical BC-3905 $3,531 $3,200| 50.63% 5% $160
AMSCO Kitchen Equipment BC-5886 120,500 $120,500§ 100.00% 5% $6,025
#DIV/o! 5% 30
#DIVICH 5% 36
#DIVIO! 5% 50
#D(v/! 5% $0
#DIV/a) 5% $0
#DIV/O! 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% ° 30
#DIV/01 5% $0
#DIVI0 5% 30
#DIV/0! 5% $0
Total Retained from Subs $25,953|B

| $79,603]

: l IBASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

| certify that the ahove retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by.

Enitial?(ject Inspector or Engineer

Ralph 8. Inouye Co., Lid.

NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dellar value to that on
the Monihly Estimate Sheet

Name of Contractor

L/z’}/gz———

Date

By Signature



DPW-CIA 7/06

CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAI
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Pubiic Works

For the Month of: JANUARY 2012

CONTRACTOR: Ralph 8. Inouye Co,, Lid. Contract No.: 59528
PRCJECT TITLE: Halawa Medium Security Facility - Kitchen Improvemer  DAGS Job No.: 12-27-5621
] CHANGE|
% ORDER
9 LICENSE CHANGE ORDER| COMPL. %! RETN AMOUNT
O [PRIME CONTRACTCOR  |TRADE NO. AMOUNT! TO DATE| CMPL % RETAINED
Ralph 8. Incuye Co., Ltd. General Contractor ABGC-23456 $105,933 $197,195] 186,15% 5% $9,859{A
CHANGE
ORDER SUB
LICENSE CHANGE CRDER SUB| COMPL. %! RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTCR TRADE NO. AMOUNT! TODATE| CMPL %| RETAINED
Simmons Stael Reinforcing Steel C-25707 $2,268 $2,266] 100.00% 5% $113
Stalewide Gend Contracting | Gypsum Wallboard BC-25436 #DIV/I0! 5% $0
Fischer Tile & Marble Quarry Tile C-22523 #DIV/0 5% $0
Akira Yamamoto Painting Painting C-04970 #DIV/0! 5% B0
Alakai Mechanical Corp Plumbing ABC-7338 £38,053 $38,053| 100.00% 5% 31,902
Qahu Plumbing & Sheetmetal| HVAC C-5325 #DIVIOI 5% 30
Ted's Wiring Service Electrical BC-3805 $50,843 $50,943| 100.00% 5% $2,547
AMSCO Kitchen Equipment BC-5896 #DI/0! 5% 30
#DiV/iol 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% 50
#DIVID1 5% $0
#DV/o! 5% 30
#DiV/0! 5% 30
#DIv/o| 5% 30
#DIVIOl 5% 30
#DIVIO! 5% 30
#DIv/c! 5% 50
#DIVIO! 5% S0
Tetal Retained from Subs $4,562|8B

| |cHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $14,421]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request. -

Checked/Verified by;

Ralph 8. Inouye Co., Lid.

Name of Contracior . _/_

, Initial - Projeft Inspector or Engineer
TE—— (o]

By Signature . Date

NOTE:
Columnar totais shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Menthly Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 12 PROJECT TITLE: HALAWA MEDIUM SECURITY FACILITY - KITCHEN IMPROVEMENTS
BILLING MONTH: January-12 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-27-5621 CONTRACT NO.: 59528

CONTRACTOR: INOUYE, RALPH S. CQO., LTD

VENDOR CODE: 7422000

Originat Contract Payment Suffix: 1

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 BO7-820M $121,860.00 $0.00 $121,860.00
Totals: $121,860.00 . $121,860.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2,3,4,5
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
BO7-820M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals:
Grand Total: . $121,860.00 $121,860.00

Verified/By

{This Sectlon for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

* Vendor Code 7422000

Cost Code 3A1

Voucher No. A 30"‘5[;\“4\"

%Verified By __ ﬁr ”W@J]?-[h,



